Annexure-6

Shree Hanuman Sugar & Industries Limited
List of Creditors under clause (ca) of regulation 13(2) of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations ,2016.
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-09-2024; List of Creditors is Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 17-12-2024
List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Name of . Amount of any
the Amount of i voFmg of Mutual Amount of claims A”?OU”t 0 Remarks,
. Date of Amount . Nature of r share in . I claims not .
SI. No. authorised = Name of employees . . claim . . continge dues, under verification . if any
receipt claimed . claim related COC, if . admitted
representat admitted art applicable nt claim that may
ive party PP be set off
1 NA Yogendra Singh 14-10-2024 36,64,100 - No - - - 36,64,100 -
2 NA Baidyanath Mishra 14-10-2024 22,65,000 - No - - - 22,65,000 -
3 NA Radha Mohan Singh 15-10-2024 42,16,720 - No - - - 42,16,720 -
4 NA Shyamkant Giri 20-10-2024 22,50,000 - No - - - 22,50,000 -
5 NA Nagendra Pandey 25-10-2024 15,64,000 - No - - - 15,64,000 -
6 NA Radheshyam Mishra 30-10-2024 15,00,000 - No - - - 15,00,000 -
6 TOTAL 1,54,59,820 - 1,54,59,820
TOTAL (in Crs) 1.55 - 1.55




